State of California -- Department of Fish and Wildlife **2019 ENVIRONMENTAL FILING FEE CASH RECEIPT** DFW 753.5a (Rev. 02/19)

RECEIPT#

31-190336

STATE CLEARING HOUSE# (if applicable)

CEE INCTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE TYPE OF PRINT OF FARILY				2019109067			
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY LEAD AGENCY					DATE		
COUNTY OF PLACER COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT RESOURCE AGENCY				1	12/06/2019		
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING	110111111	IMBOOKOH I	1011101			00,2013	
PLACER COUNTY CLERK AUBURN							
PROJECT TITLE							
RAINBOW LODGE BULK WATER SALES	S						
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME					PH	ONE NUMBER	
COUNTY OF PLACER COMMUNITY DEVE	LOPMENT	RESOURCE A	AGENCY		ŀ	745-3132	
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY			STATE	ZIF	CODE	
3091 COUNTY CENTER DRIVE,	AUBURN			CA	95603		
SUITE 190							
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)	:			L	L		
□ Local Public Agency □ School District		ecial District	☐ State	Agency	⊠P	rivate Entity	
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:				<u> </u>			
□ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)				\$3,271		\$	
Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND) (ND)			\$2,354	.75	<u>\$ 2,354.75</u>	
☐ Application Fee Water Diversion (State)	Water Resources Co	ontrol Board Only)		\$850	.00	\$	
□ Projects Subject to Certified Regulatory Programs (CRP)				\$1.112	2.00	\$	
County Administrative Fee				\$50		\$ 50.00	
☐ Project that is exempt from fees				ΨΟΟ		Ψ <u>σσ.σσ</u>	
-	- 1- \						
□ Notice of Exemption (atta	•						
□ DFG No Effect Determina	ition (attach	1)					
□ Other		_				\$	
PAYMENT METHOD:							
	☑ Other:	Journal	TOT	AL RECEIV	'ED	\$2,404.75	
SIGNATURE			TITLE			+-,	
X Collin				uizar,	DEP	JTY	
DDO IFOT ADDI IOANIT OODY	LEAD ACENOY	ODV	OUNT (O) ==	NK OODY		70.750.5 · /D	
PROJECT APPLICANT COPY CDFW/ASB COPY	LEAD AGENCY C	OP1 (OUNTY CLEF	K COPY	H	G 753.5a (Rev. 01/18)	

Receipt #: 02840679 12/06/2019 02:11 PM

PLACER, County Recorder RYAN RONCO

Submitted By:

Doc #: 190336 NOD, Neg Dec - Fish and Game 12/06/2019 02:11:54 PM

	WILDLIFE	CLERK	\$50.00
FEE: FISH AND DECLARAT	WILDLIFE	NEG	\$2,354.75

Total	Document	Fees:	\$2,404.75
1 455 10 403 1	mendalling it	, 000	Ψ2) TOT 1 / Q

Total Fees: County Charges	- JOURNAL	\$2,404.75 \$2,404.75	
Change:		ቁስ በስ	

CLKBZRH9T2, EG

Notice of Determination) <u>U</u>					
To: Office of Planning a P.O. Box 3044 Sacramento, CA 95		From:		Development y Center Drive	19-033	
County Clerk County of Placer 2952 Richardson Av	venue			ington, Senio	r CDRA Technician	,
Auburn CA 95603	POSTED	DEC 0	5 2019	Date recei	ved for filing at Placer	County:
	Through			•		
		ONCO, COUN	ITY CLERK	3:	DEC 0 6 2019	
	By	Deputy Cler			-	
			-		Rysh Ranco COUNTY CLERK OF PLACER COUN BY	
Subject: Filing of Notice of	Determination in	compliance w	ith Section 211	108 or 21152	of the Public Resource	es Code
State Clearinghouse Number: 2019109067 Project Title:			<u>Project #:</u> PLN19-00017 <u>APN(s)</u> :		Povernor's Office of F	lanning & Research
Rainbow Lodge Bulk Wa	ater Sales		066-120-035-0	000	DEC 2	2010
Project Location: 50080 Hampshire Rocks Project Applicant/Owner:	Road, in the Soda	Springs area, F	Placer County		STATE CLEAR	
McGinley & Associated	/ Swift Real Estate				O IMI to O to this !!	1111011000
<u>Project Description</u> : Operation of the Rainbow Loc	dge Rulk Water Sa	les a commerc	vial collection	distribution a	nd cale of caring water	
Entitlement(s):	uge buik water sa.	ies, a commerc	nai conection,	uistribution, a	nd sale of spring water	•
Conditional Use Permit						
This is to advise that Placer C on December 5, 2019 by the F						
1. The project [☐ will [⊠ will not] have a	significant effe	ect on the envir	onment.		
2. An Environmental I	mpact Report was	prepared for th	nis project pursi	uant to the pro	visions of CEQA.	
A Mitigated Negati	ve Declaration was	prepared for t	his project purs	suant to the pro	ovisions of CEQA.	
3. Mitigation Measures [[were were r	not] made a co	ndition of the a	pproval of the	project.	
4. A mitigation reporting	or monitoring plan	[⊠ was □	was not] adopte	ed for this proj	ject.	
5. A Statement of Overrid	ling Considerations	[was	was not] adopt	ed for this pro	ject.	
6. Findings [⊠ were □	were not] made pu	irsuant to the p	rovisions of Cl	EQA.		
7. California State Depart	ment of Fish and W	Vildlife Fees (S	SB 1535)			
☐ The project has been	n found to be exemp	pt and not subj	ect to the provi	isions of SB 1	535.	
☐ \$50 for County	processing fees (a	ttach No Effec	t Determination	n Form)		
☐ The project is not e	xempt and is, there	fore, subject to	the following	fees:		
\$2,404.75 (\$2,	354.75 Fish and W	ildlife plus \$5	O County record	ding fee) for r	eview of a Mitigated N	Vegative
Declaration		Ŷ				
\$50 for County	recording fees for	a project previ	ously approved	d and paid (att	ach DFW receipt)	
This is to certify that the Mitig					• ,	ie
Community Development Residocument is available in our T	ource Center, 3091	County Cente	r Drive, Aubur	n, CA 95603.		
Signature Shurles Environment	Al Coordination Se	rvices, Placer	County	Date <i> Q</i>	15/19	and the same of the same